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Patchcord: MTP/PC(F)-LC/UPC / MTP/PC(M)-LC/UPC MM OM3

12 Cores 250um OD3.0mm LSZH Gray/Yellow L=6.6/6.4M
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ITEM DESCRIPTION Q'TY

1

2

1

Fan Out (Black)

4

3

2

1
MTP Dust Cap (Black)

MTP/PC Male Connector MM 12 Cores 3.0mm (Aqua)

MTP/PC Female Connector MM 12 Cores 3.0mm (Aqua)

2

XXm

LC White Heatshrink Tube with Crimping

8

7

6

5

Ø2.0mm Simplex Fanout tube LSZH (Gray)

Label

Ø2.0mm Simplex Fanout tube LSZH (Yellow)

LC Yellow Heatshrink Tube with Crimping

9

12

12

LC Dust Cap (White)

13

12

11

10

LC Boot (Beige)

LC/UPC Connector MM Duplex 2.0mm (Beige)

LC Duplex Clip (Beige)

24

12

12

16

15

14

24

2.Patchcord Length

+1% x L/-0
20m ≤ L

 +0.10/-01.0m ≤ L ＜ 20m

 +0.05/-00＜ L ＜ 1.0

Length(m)
Tolerance(m)

3.Connector Test Specifications

Return Loss

Insertion Loss

Paramerers
MTP/PC

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

≤0.30dB

≥35.0dB

-40℃~75℃

-40℃~85℃

LC/UPC

≤0.30dB

≥35.0dB

4.Cable structure

MTP 3.0mm Boot (Black)
2

MM OM3 12Cores 250um OD3.0mm LSZH Cable (Gray)

MM OM3 12Cores 250um OD3.0mm LSZH Cable (Yellow)

XXm

XXm

XXm

Fiber MM OM3

Aramid Yarn

Fiber MM OM3

Aramid Yarn

Patchcord: MTP/PC(F)-LC/UPC / MTP/PC(M)-LC/UPC MM OM3

12 Cores 250um OD3.0mm LSZH Gray/Yellow L=6.6/6.4M
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